SOS_VOTERID

1061586045
1061678526
1201079635
2204795217
1061144153
1060698155
1141274948
1099957956
1141274953
1061326407
1061326430
2136750867
2163808937
1062073303
1063047325
1168768558
1061276256
1211727515
1061770769
1061714884
1190962905
2119874932
1189053133
1060725140
1060725172
1140920988
1044559190
1163568369
1027249627

Early Voting Roster 04.25.2024

REGNO
6000001
6011226
99018100
99244845
2012859
2158
99055236
99111090
99055237
4007055
4007058
99095277
99153243
88000235
99204115
99204118
4002205
99034248
75021846
6014018
12016366
99059546
12009726
5710
5713
99132833
9001726
9001734
99159568

NAME
ANDERSON, JOHN LOUIS
ANDERSON, MARY JOANNE
BLANCHARD, CYNTHIA YVETTE
BLANCHARD, JORDAN WAYNE
BREIT, JOHN PAUL
BREIT, PENNY GAIL
BRUNDAGE, ERIC FITZGERALD
GLOS, BRADY MICHAEL
GREGORY-BRUNDAGE, SUSAN KAYE
HARDEN, JUDY D
HARDEN, ROY LEWALLENIJR
HART, MICHAEL JOSEPH
HAWKINS, BRIAN DUANE
JACKSON, SAUNDRA ANN
JOHNSON, JARED ALLEN
JOHNSON, KATHRYN LEANNE
JONES, EMILY SHEPPERD
KIRCHMEIER, SARAH MARIE
KOHRING, MARGIE PAVLAT
LAMPHEAR, VIRGINIA L
LAUGHLAND, CHRISTIE JANKE
MARTONE, KARLEEN FRANCES
MESSENGER, OWEN RICHARD
PARKER, CHRISTINE KAY
PARKER, ELMER CECIL
PROCTER, DAVID LYNN
RICE, MARK H
RICE, PATRICIA LEA
SEBASTIAN, BENNY RYAN

PRECINCT
213
213
203
203
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213
213

EV_SITE
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER
SALADO CIVIC CENTER

ACTIVITYDATE
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24
25-APR-24



2166323220 99159567 SEBASTIAN, MARY ELIZABETH 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1062019162 84009261 SHULL, BOBBIE LEWIS 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1062311682 92007375 STRACK, BEVERLY IONE 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1105132651 11004107 STRACK, LEROY ALLEN 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1169994740 10002334 WILLIAMS, KATHLEEN STABENO 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1135823955 10002333 WILLIAMS, MELVIN EDWIN 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1128841225 10008146 WILLIAMS, TODD HILLARD 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
2139258987 99147288 ZIMMERMAN, ABBY NICOLE 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1169381055 99130627 ZIMMERMAN, JESSE PAYTON 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
1060430707 99123492 ZUBER, LAUREN CALLIJO 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
2127981019 99076591 ZUBER, LORA 213 SALADO CIVIC CENTER 25-APR-24
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